BV, de Zeverce Henel

Speler
John Verwijmeren
Jan Diepstraten
Wim Mertens
Stefan vd Diepstraten
Jan Snoeren
Vjeko Ivanek
Wouter van Hooydonk
Mike Lips
Rudolf Jansen
Dejan Ivanek
Toin Lips
Ton Weterings
Martijn Woudenberg
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Speler
Stefan vd Diepstraten
John Verwijmeren
Wouter van Hooydonk
Jan Diepstraten
Wim Mertens
Dejan Ivanek
Ton Weterings
Rudolf Jansen
9 Jan Snoeren
10 Mike Lips
11 Vjeko Ivanek
12 Toin Lips
13 Martijn Woudenberg
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Totaal
Speler
1 John Verwijmeren
2 Stefan vd Diepstraten
3 Jan Diepstraten
4 Wim Mertens
5 Wouter van Hooydonk
6 Jan Snoeren
7 Dejan Ivanek
8 Rudolf Jansen
9 Mike Lips
10 Ton Weterings
11 Vjeko Ilvanek
12 Toin Lips
13 Martijn Woudenberg

Libre 2023 - 2024
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Wed
20
19
20
20
14
16
13
13
14
11
15
12

9

Stand per :

Pnt
95,00
94,63
93,30
80,64
75,50
75,00
69,95
69,16
68,23
64,00
59,01
56,80
36,25

Stand per :

Pnt
105,33
92,50
72,30
72,00
68,00
66,75
64,25
61,34
57,75
56,01
35,75
34,50
23,00

Pnt
187,50
185,97
166,63
161,30
142,24
133,25
130,75
129,57
125,16
121,05
110,75

93,51
59,25

15-04-24

Car
225
411
290
403
135
138
223
159
154
114
121
122
137

15-04-24

Car
137
66
90
102
64
a7
45
48
43
45
27
26
21

Brt
263
221
206
214
175
171
140
139
128
132
135
109
111

Driebanden 2023 -2024

Brt
145
213
166
195
218
120
138
159
182
146
173
153
78

Gem
0,856
1,860
1,408
1,883
0,771
0,807
1,593
1,144
1,203
0,864
0,896
1,119
1,234

Gem
0,945
0,310
0,542
0,523
0,294
0,392
0,326
0,302
0,236
0,308
0,156
0,170
0,269
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16-04-24



